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Women / XG / Sr
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Deeyana Desronval8152
Somersault

9.150 9.150 9.5009.050 36.850
1T 3 5 1 1 

1 

Sadie Thompson8048
GWF

9.150 9.200 8.7009.250 36.300
2T 2 1 7T 2 

2 

Ann Chapman8041
GWF

9.000 8.900 8.9009.150 35.950
3T 4T 2 4 3 

3 

Robyn Wingert8153
Somersault

8.700 8.300 9.0009.000 35.000
8T 11T 6T 3 4 

4 

Nicole Dragon8016
Brodericks

9.000 8.800 8.0009.000 34.800
4T 6 7T 15 5 

5 

Ciara Dalrymple8108
MGC Pembroke

8.700 8.600 8.3509.125 34.775
9T 8 3 12 6 

6 

Olivia Dunphy8012
Brodericks

8.400 9.300 8.7508.200 34.650
12 1 13 5T 7 

7 

Sarah Mangum8008
Brodericks

8.650 8.500 8.7508.300 34.200
11 9 12 6T 8T

8T

Sarah Mellen8026
Brodericks

8.700 8.700 8.6508.150 34.200
10T 7 14 9 9T

9T

Ashlyn Warren8010
Brodericks

8.800 8.000 8.6008.700 34.100
6T 15T 9T 10 10 

10 

Karly Mc Donald8022
Brodericks

9.000 8.300 7.8508.850 34.000
5T 12T 8 17 11 

11 

Caroline Robinson8019
Brodericks

8.200 8.900 9.0507.700 33.850
15 5T 17 2 12 

12 

Hannah Alexanian8107
MGC Pembroke

8.050 8.400 8.0509.100 33.600
16 10 4 14 13 

13 

Sinead Dunn8029
Brodericks

8.300 7.900 8.7008.500 33.400
13 17 11 8T 14 

14 

Jessica Vidito8102
MGC Pembroke

8.800 8.000 8.2007.850 32.850
7T 16T 15 13 15 

15 

Allison Jordan8028
Brodericks

8.250 8.200 8.4507.800 32.700
14 13T 16 11 16 

16 

Courtney Garland8105
MGC Pembroke

7.800 8.200 7.9008.700 32.600
17 14T 10T 16 17 

17 
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